
www.facebook.com/SwineHouseBarbecue

www.swinehousebbq.com

orders.swinehousebbq.com
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SWINE HOUSE

BARBECUE

SWINE HOUSE

BARBECUE

MENU

Taylors, SC 29687

4 Woodbury Circle

Taylors, SC 29687

4 Woodbury Circle

Summer 2023
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$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

May T Junehru

May AugustThru

November FebruaryThru

http://orders.swinehousebbq.com/

https://swinehousebbq.com/#catering

For information on having your event catered

please visit our website at:

Sweet Tea - - - -

Water - - - - -

Diet Coke - - - -

Sprite - - - - -

Mountain Dew - - -

Coke - - - - -

We Pull - -

Whole Butts By Pre-Order Only

You Pull - -

Sandwich - - - -

Sandwich Plate - Choice of Sides -

By The Pound - - - -

By The Pound - - - -

Sandwich - - - -

You Slice - -

Whole Brisket By Pre-Order Only -

We Slice - -

Sandwich Plate - Choice of Sides -

Swine House
Signature Menu

Full Rack of Ribs - - -

Half Rack of Ribs - - -

Three Rib Plate - - -

Half Rack Plate - - -

By Rib - - - -The

Side Cup Pint

DRINKS

By The Quarter - - -

By The Dozen- - - -

Dozen Wings - - - -

Two Quarter Plate - - -

Six Pack Wings - - -

- Savory tomato sauce with a little heat.Moovelous

- Vinegar hot sauce and black pepper.Pepper Jacked

- Sweet with a trace of heat, garlic & butter.Hummer

- Mustard based with smoke and light heat.Mercy Me

- Made with the soft drink & dried cherries.Cheerwine

- molasses, honey, brown sugar.9mm - Habanero

Moovelous

Pepper Jacked

Hummer

Mercy Me

Cheerwine

9mm - Habanero

All Swine House barbecue plates come with your

choice of meat and two sides. Plate prices will

vary depending on the sides chosen.

PULLED

PORK

PULLED

PORK

RIBS

BRISKET

CHICKEN
Quarters by Pre-Order

Only

CHICKEN
Quarters by Pre-Order

Only

SIDES

OUR SAUCES

5Lb. Avg

Market Rate + $30

$5

$16

Market Rate + $40

$9 $15/

$25

$14

$12 $18/

$17 $23/

$2.50

/

/

.50

Market Rate + $50

$13 $19/

8Lb. Avg.

$20

$9

Market Rate + $60

/

$3

$9 $15/

$30

$10

$18

/

Southern Green Beans

Seven Bean Chili -

Mac ‘n Cheese - -

Chicken Salad - -

Potato Salad - -

Corn Salad - -

Cole Slaw - -

Brunswick Stew -

$2 $5 $9.50

$2 $5 $9.50

$2 $5 $9.50

$1 $3 $5.50

$2 $5 $9.50

$2 $5 $9.50

$2 $5 $9.50

$5 $9

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

Pork ‘n Brisket Egg Roll - -

Pork Egg Roll - - -

Swine House Twinkie - - -

Corn Bread Muffin - - -

$2.50

$5

$2

$3

.50

·� Brunswick Stew -

·� Chicken Salad -

·� Corn Salad - -

Menu items are available in limited quantities on

event days. Avoid disappointment at the serving

window.  Pre-Order online at:

All sides are not available for all events.

Following are seasonal sides which are

only available during the times shown:


